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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.43 688 F 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:21.09 664 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:21.85 654 H 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

2:21.97 652 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:22.57 644 F 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:22.63 643 C 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:23.44 632 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:23.56 631 F 27/01/18 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Dolan Aqua Centre  1

2:23.79 628 F 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:24.21 622 F 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

2:24.29 621 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:24.69 616 H 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:24.70 616 H 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:24.93 613 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:25.56 605 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:26.31 596 F 08/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:26.45 594 F 27/01/17 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire  1

2:26.73 591 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Scot East 1

2:27.45 582 F 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:28.17 574 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:28.33 572 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.79 566 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:29.11 563 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:29.32 560 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:30.33 549 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:30.86 543 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:31.00 542 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
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2:31.00 542 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:31.86 533 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:33.72 514 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:34.08 510 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:34.08 510 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:34.41 507 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:36.16 490 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:39.94 456 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:50.14 379 H 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.21 622 F 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

2:21.85 654 H 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

2:22.63 643 C 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:21.97 652 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:25.56 605 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:23.79 628 F 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:24.70 616 H 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:19.43 688 F 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:24.69 616 H 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:21.09 664 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:23.56 631 F 27/01/18 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Dolan Aqua Centre  1

2:26.73 591 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Scot East 1

2:22.57 644 F 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:24.93 613 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:26.45 594 F 27/01/17 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire  1

2:24.29 621 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:29.32 560 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:26.31 596 F 08/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:23.44 632 F 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.33 572 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.17 574 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:30.33 549 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:27.45 582 F 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:31.86 533 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:29.11 563 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:34.08 510 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:31.00 542 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:30.86 543 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:28.79 566 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:34.08 510 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:36.16 490 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:33.72 514 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:34.41 507 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:39.94 456 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:50.14 379 H 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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